NEXED Module Series Features
• Tunable control for selective water quality
• Flexible design to optimize for low energy
or small footprint
• Available in 2-pass or 4-pass
configurations to optimize salt removal
and system cost
• State-of-the-art ion-selective membranes

for securing modules to the frames and/or each other in
Evoqua system approved configurations.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Each NEXED module has 6 process connections; feed,
concentrate feed, product, concentrate, electrode inlet
and electrode outlet. Note: polarity reversal applications
utilize an A : B operation that changes the orientation of
feed, concentrate feed, product and concentrate to mitigate
fouling. PVC plugs and dust covers are provided with the
module.
Module electrical connections are made through a single on-
board junction box.
DIMENSIONS
Diameter Width Height
510mm (20 in) 580mm (22.8 inch) 580mm (22.8 inch)
TYPICAL MODULE OPERATING PARAMETERS
DC voltage 0 - 600
DC amperage 0 - 20
Recovery up to 95%
FLOW AND WEIGHTS
Model Configuration
Product Flow Min
m3/hr (gpm)
Product Flow Nominal
m3/hr (gpm)
Product Flow Max
m3/hr (gpm) Shipping weight Operating weight
NEXED3-4A-1 2-pass 1.7 (7.5) 3 (13) 3.4 (15) 113 kg (250 lbs) 125 kg (275 lbs)
NEXED6-8A-1 2-pass 3.4 (15) 6 (26) 6.8 (30) 170 kg (374 lbs) 194 kg (427 lbs)
NEXED12-16A-1 2-pass 6.8 (30) 12 (53) 13.6 (60) 284 kg (626 lbs) 332 kg (732 lbs)
NEXED3-6A-1 4-pass 1.9 (8.5) 3 (13) – 146 kg (322 lbs) 164 kg (362 lbs)
NEXED6-12A-1 4-pass 3.9 (17) 6 (26) – 229 kg (504 lbs) 265 kg (584 lbs)
Ordering part
number Model Number Configuration
W3T366057 NEXED3-4A-1 2-pass
W3T366049 NEXED6-8A-1 2-pass